
FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
GRANDE SYNTHE

AS PIGEONS UN AN ADDITION DES PLACES

       DATES  09/4 16/4 30/4 14/5 21/5 28/5 04/6 11/ 6 25/6 02/7 10/7 16/7 22/7 30/7
Nbre PIGEONS    49   57   78   22   19   35   38   2 8   51   30   17   28   15   22

  1 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301502.22                    6    1    1    1        12    8         3         1
  2 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301511.22               8    1         5    3         9    6                   6
  3 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301510.22              11         4    2    5        10    7         7          
  4 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301506.22                    2         7                             1         5
  5 PROTIN FABIEN             301581.22              13              4    7              1    1               
  6 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301509.22               9                   9                        5         2
  7 PROTIN FABIEN             301580.22               3              6         4         3                    
  8 PROTIN FABIEN             301595.22                              8    6    1    3                         
  9 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    301374.22              14                            11         3         4     
 10 PROTIN FABIEN             301589.22                                             1    2    2               
 11 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    301365.22                                        2                        1     
 12 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027144.22     4         1                             2                         
 13 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301505.22                                                            2         4
 14 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    295632.22                                        7              4         3     
 15 BYL DIDIER                297231.22     6         6    4                                                  
 16 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        297986.22          3                        8         6                         
 17 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301439.22    13    5   10                                                       
 18 PROTIN FABIEN             295536.22         15                   9              7                         
 19 COLOOS PHILIPPE          1107718.22    11   10   15                                                       
 20 PROTIN FABIEN             295537.22                              3         3                              
 21 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027103.22     5    1                                                            
 22 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027177.22          2    5                                                       
 23 COLOOS PHILIPPE           027202.22          6    2                                                       
 24 BYL DIDIER                297236.22     9                   3                                             
 25 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      301323.22     7                   5                                             
 26 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      301313.22     8                                  5                              
 27 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027184.22          8                                  5                         
 28 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        296558.22         11    4                                                       
 29 BYL DIDIER                027238.22     2   14                                                            
 30 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027200.22                                            13                        3
 31 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027199.22     1        16                                                       
 32 BYL DIDIER                300322.22              18         2                                             
 33 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027118.22              19                   4                                   
 34 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      301305.22              20                             8                         
 35 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    301375.22                                                                 2     
 36 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027170.22                                   2                                   
 37 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        301336.22     3                                                                 
 38 MVUEZOLO CLERY            030152.22                    3                                                  
 39 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    295512.22                                             4                         
 40 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301401.22                                                  4                    
 41 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    301380.22                                                            4          
 42 COLOOS PHILIPPE           326383.22          4                                                            
 43 BYL DIDIER                297232.22                    5                                                  
 44 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301411.22                                                  5                    
 45 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    295505.22                                                       5               
 46 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301426.22                                                            6          
 47 PROTIN FABIEN             301597.22                                        6                              
 48 COLOOS PHILIPPE           027207.22          7                                                            
 49 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301435.22               7                                                       
 50 COLOOS PHILIPPE           026699.22          9                                                            
 51 COLOOS PHILIPPE           026692.22    10                                                                 



 52 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301504.22                                  10                                   
 53 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        301332.22              12                                                       
 54 COLOOS PHILIPPE           295577.22    12                                                                 
 55 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027147.22         12                                                            
 56 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        301393.22         13                                                            
 57 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301521.22              17                                                       



FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
GRANDE SYNTHE

AS PIGEONS UN AN ADDITION DES PLACES (SUITE)

       DATES  07/8
Nbre PIGEONS    20     CLASSEMENT

  1 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301502.22     5  9 prix    38 pts
  2 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301511.22        7 prix    38 pts
  3 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301510.22        7 prix    46 pts
  4 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301506.22     1  5 prix    16 pts
  5 PROTIN FABIEN             301581.22        5 prix    26 pts
  6 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301509.22     4  5 prix    29 pts
  7 PROTIN FABIEN             301580.22        4 prix    16 pts
  8 PROTIN FABIEN             301595.22        4 prix    18 pts
  9 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    301374.22        4 prix    32 pts
 10 PROTIN FABIEN             301589.22        3 prix     5 pts
 11 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    301365.22     3  3 prix     6 pts
 12 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027144.22        3 prix     7 pts
 13 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301505.22     2  3 prix     8 pts
 14 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    295632.22        3 prix    14 pts
 15 BYL DIDIER                297231.22        3 prix    16 pts
 16 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        297986.22        3 prix    17 pts
 17 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301439.22        3 prix    28 pts
 18 PROTIN FABIEN             295536.22        3 prix    31 pts
 19 COLOOS PHILIPPE          1107718.22        3 prix    36 pts
 20 PROTIN FABIEN             295537.22        2 prix     6 pts
 21 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027103.22        2 prix     6 pts
 22 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027177.22        2 prix     7 pts
 23 COLOOS PHILIPPE           027202.22        2 prix     8 pts
 24 BYL DIDIER                297236.22        2 prix    12 pts
 25 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      301323.22        2 prix    12 pts
 26 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      301313.22        2 prix    13 pts
 27 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027184.22        2 prix    13 pts
 28 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        296558.22        2 prix    15 pts
 29 BYL DIDIER                027238.22        2 prix    16 pts
 30 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027200.22        2 prix    16 pts
 31 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027199.22        2 prix    17 pts
 32 BYL DIDIER                300322.22        2 prix    20 pts
 33 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027118.22        2 prix    23 pts
 34 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      301305.22        2 prix    28 pts
 35 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    301375.22        1 prix     2 pts
 36 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027170.22        1 prix     2 pts
 37 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        301336.22        1 prix     3 pts
 38 MVUEZOLO CLERY            030152.22        1 prix     3 pts
 39 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    295512.22        1 prix     4 pts
 40 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301401.22        1 prix     4 pts
 41 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    301380.22        1 prix     4 pts
 42 COLOOS PHILIPPE           326383.22        1 prix     4 pts
 43 BYL DIDIER                297232.22        1 prix     5 pts
 44 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301411.22        1 prix     5 pts
 45 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    295505.22        1 prix     5 pts
 46 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301426.22        1 prix     6 pts
 47 PROTIN FABIEN             301597.22        1 prix     6 pts
 48 COLOOS PHILIPPE           027207.22        1 prix     7 pts
 49 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301435.22        1 prix     7 pts
 50 COLOOS PHILIPPE           026699.22        1 prix     9 pts
 51 COLOOS PHILIPPE           026692.22        1 prix    10 pts



 52 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301504.22        1 prix    10 pts
 53 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        301332.22        1 prix    12 pts
 54 COLOOS PHILIPPE           295577.22        1 prix    12 pts
 55 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027147.22        1 prix    12 pts
 56 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        301393.22        1 prix    13 pts
 57 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301521.22        1 prix    17 pts


